
Town of Brunswick Student Shellfish Log for 2024-2025
Limit:  as of 5/6/24 TBD

Week ending on Saturday
Total

Quahogs
Total

Clams (lbs)
Week ending on Saturday

Total
Quahogs

Total Clams 
(lbs)

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024

Saturday, July 6, 2024 Saturday, December 28, 2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Saturday, January 11, 2025

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Saturday, January 18, 2025

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Saturday, January 25, 2025

Saturday, August 10, 2024 Saturday, February 1, 2025

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Saturday, February 8, 2025

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, February 15, 2025

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Saturday, February 22, 2025

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Saturday, March 1, 2025

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Saturday, March 15, 2025

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Saturday, March 22, 2025

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, March 29, 2025

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Saturday, April 5, 2025

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Saturday, April 12, 2025

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Saturday, April 19, 2025

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Saturday, April 26, 2025

Saturday, November 9, 2024 Saturday, May 3, 2025

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Saturday, May 10, 2025

Saturday, November 23, 2024 Saturday, May 17, 2025

Saturday, November 30, 2024

    GRAND TOTAL                Lbs.

I, ___________________________, certify that to the best of my knowledge the above numbers reflect the amount of 
shellfish I harvested.

Student Signature: ______________________________________  Date: _________________________

This form must be submitted with the letter of intent

Received by Town Clerk’s office: _________________________________________________________

Updated: 5/6/24




